
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE SPACE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Friday 29th Sept 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 

 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Neil Armstrong, Michael Collins and Buzz Aldrin signed Apollo XI First Manned Lunar Landing Insurance cover PM Kennedy Space Center FL 

Jul 16 AM 1969. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle 

Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £2,200 - 2400 

2 - Neil Armstrong signed original NASA 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £1,800 - 2200 

3 - Neil Armstrong signed original NASA 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated . From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £800 - 1200 

4 - Neil Armstrong signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo picture in civilian suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £1,000 - 1400 

5 - Buzz Aldrin signed 10x8 inch original NASA colour photo picture in Space suit inscribed We Came in Peace for all mankind July 20, 1969, AD 

Buzz Aldrin APOLLO XI. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, 

Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £400 - 500 

6 - Buzz Aldrin signed 10x8 inch original NASA colour photo pictured during the Apollo XI moon landing mission. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £300 - 

400 

7 - Michael Collins signed 10x8 inch original NASA colour photo pictured in Space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

8 - Charles Conrad Jr, Richard F Gordon and Alan L Bean signed Apollo XII 10x8 original NASA photo picture in Space Suits. From single vendor 

Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. 

£200 - 300 

9 - Charles Conrad Jr, Richard F Gordon and Alan L Bean signed Apollo XII Yankee Clipper Intrepid Insurance cover PM Kennedy Space Center 

FL Nov 14 AM 1969. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle 

Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

10 - Charles Conrad Jr and Alan L Bean signed 10x8 inch NASA original colour photo pictured during the Apollo XII mission. From single vendor 

Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. 

£80 - 120 

11 - Richard F Gordon signed 10x8 inch original press release USS Hornet Apollo XII black and white photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

12 - Alan Bean signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

13 - Alan Bean signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during Apollo XII mission inscribed My First Step on the Ocean of Storys. From single 

vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 

14 - Charles Conrad Jr signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit inscribed Apollo XIII. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

15 - Charles Conrad Jr signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during the Apollo XIII mission. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 
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16 - Charles Conrad Jr signed 10x8 inch black and white pictured during the Apollo XIII mission. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

17 - Richard F Gordon signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

18 - Alan Bean TLS signing and policy interesting content in which he quotes for prices on signings and postage and his time. From single vendor 

Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

19 - Apollo 13 flown fragment presentation titled A piece of ODYSSEY CSM 109 presented to Mr James R Harkin launch team member signed by 

crew members James Lovell, Jack Swigert, Fred Haise and Apollo 13 launch director Walter J Kapryan. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £600 - 800 

20 - John L. Swigert signed 10x8 inch original NASA colour photo pictured in space suit dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

21 - John L. Swigert signed Romanian stamp sheet 11-17 April 1970 includes 8 stamps. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

22 - Apollo 13 multi signed cover includes crew members Jim Lovell, Jack Swigert and Fred Haise PM Cape Canaveral 32920 Apr 14 AM 1970. 

From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. 

Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

23 - Apollo 13 Grumman Reception multi signed cover includes Jim Lovell and Jack Swigert PM Mar 9 PM 1970. Apollo 13 Astronauts at 

Grumman in Long Island . Special Reception by the manufacturers on the LM vehicle that brought them back to earth safely. From single vendor 

Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. 

£200 - 300 

24 - Apollo 13 multi signed cover includes crew members Jim Lovell and Jack Swigert PM Cape Canaveral 32920 Apr 14 AM 1970. From single 

vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £200 - 300 

25 - Apollo 13 Jack Swigert signed cover PM Cape Canaveral FL 32920 Apr 14 PM 1970. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

26 - Apollo 13 Jack Swigert signed cover 3rd Lunar Landing Cancelled PM Cape Canaveral FL Apr 14 PM 1970 32920. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

27 - James Lovell JR signed 10x8 inch NASA original colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

28 - James Lovell JR signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

29 - Fred Haise signed 10x8 inch colour photo of earth ins Fred inscribed Home Sweet Home for three weary travellers! Fred Haise Apollo 13 

LMP. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test 

Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

30 - Fred Haise signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit inscribed Fred Haise Apollo 13 LMP. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

31 - Fred Haise signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit inscribed Fred Haise Apollo 13. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

32 - Stuart Roosa and Ed Mitchell signed Apollo 14 NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

33 - Alan Shepard JR signed Apollo 14 NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated inscribed To Carl best wishes Alan Shepard. From single 

vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £180 - 220 

34 - Alan Shepard JR signed Apollo 14 NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated inscribed To Glenn best wishes Alan Shepard. From 

single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £180 - 220 

35 - Stuart Roosa signed NASA Apollo 14 original 10x8 inch colour photo inscribed reach for the stars. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

36 - Edgar Mitchell signed NASA Apollo 14 original 10x8 inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

37 - Edgar Mitchell signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured on the moon. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

38 - Edgar Mitchell signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured on the moon inscribed Apollo 14 LMP Feb 1971. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

39 - Apollo 14 Stuart Roosa and Edgar Mitchell signed Launch Day cover PM Cape Canaveral FL Jan 31 PM 1971 32920. From single vendor 

Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. 

£60 - 80 



 

 

40 - NASA Apollo 14 lunar surface safety line carried by Astronauts on moon surface February 1971 presented to NASA employee with 

accompanying Typed letter with printed crew members signatures. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

41 - Apollo XI 25th Anniversary of the First Moon Landing stamp sheet. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

42 - Apollo XI vintage Stouffers quarantine food menu showing the food the Astronaut had for 21 days after returning from the Moon landing 

mission . Envelope included. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, 

Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

43 - NASA Apollo XI commerative letter in which they thank everyone for their support printed signatures interesting content. Includes original 

mailing envelope. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle 

Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

44 - Edward White II signed NASA official 10x8 inch black and white photo. Edward Higgins White II (November 14, 1930 - January 27, 1967) was 

an American aeronautical engineer, United States Air Force officer, test pilot, and NASA astronaut. He was a member of the crews of Gemini 4 

and Apollo 1. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, 

Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

45 - Charles Conrad JR and Gordon Cooper JR signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

46 - Gordon Cooper JR signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

47 - Charles Conrad JR signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in dingy after landing. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

48 - James Lovell signed NASA Gemini 7 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Lightweight pressure suit before mission. Comes with interesting TLS 

from Lovell printed signature. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, 

Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

49 - Dave Scott signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £120 - 140 

50 - Dave Scott signed 7x5 inch colour photo pictured in boiler suit behind desk. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

51 - Thomas P. Stafford and Gene Cernan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit sitting behind desk. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £120 - 

140 

52 - Gene Cernan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit sitting behind desk. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £120 - 140 

53 - Gene Cernan signed NASA official 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

54 - Thomas P Stafford and Wally Schirra signed NASA 10x8 inch official colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

55 - Thomas P Stafford signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

56 - John W. Young and Michael Collins signed NASA 10x8 inch Gemini X prime crew official photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £340 - 400 

57 - Michael Collins signed NASA 10x8 inch Gemini X prime crew official photo dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £240 - 260 

58 - Charles Conrad and Richard Gordon JR signed Gemini Two Man Spacecraft cover via Air Mail PM LAS CRUCES Sep 2, 1966, 88001. From 

single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

59 - Richard Gordon JR and Charles Conrad signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in boiler suits sitting behind desk. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 

120 

60 - Richard Gordon JR signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. Lot comes with accompanying letter dated NOV 2008 printed 

signature. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, 

Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

61 - Buzz Aldrin and James Lovell signed NASA 10x8 inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £340 - 360 

62 - Richard Gordon JR signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

63 - NASA multi signed Apollo Astronaut 10x8 inch original colour photo includes 12 signatures Charles Duke, Fred Haise, Alan Bean, Al Worden, 

James Lovell, Richard Gordon, Alan Shepard, Charles Conrad JR, Thomas Stafford, Frank Borman, Edger Mitchell and Harrison Schmitt. From 

single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £300 - 400 



 

 

64 - NASA multi signed Apollo Astronaut 10x8 inch original colour photo includes 13 signatures Charles Duke, Fred Haise, Alan Bean, Al Worden, 

James Lovell, Richard Gordon, Alan Shepard, Charles Conrad JR, Thomas Stafford, Frank Borman, Edger Mitchell and Harrison Schmitt. From 

single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £300 - 400 

65 - Astronaut multi signed 10x8 inch Footprint on the moon photo includes Charlie Duke, Gene Cernan, Edgar Mitchell and Alan Bean. From 

single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £180 - 220 

66 - Astronaut multi signed United States Space Accomplishments FDI 7 hand signed autographs and 1 auto pen includes Brian O'Leary, Robert 

Parker, Bill Pogue, Stuart Roosa, Harrison H Schmitt, Don Lind , William B Lenoir and James Lovell (autopen). From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £140 - 

160 

67 - John S. Bull signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

68 - Walt Cunningham and Wally Schirra Apollo 7 signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suits. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

69 - Walt Cunningham signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit inscribed Walt Cunningham Group 3 1963. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

70 - Donn F. Eisele signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

71 - Walt Cunningham signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

72 - James Lovell JR and Frank Borman signed NASA original Prime Crew of Second Manned Apollo Mission 10x8 inch colour photo. From single 

vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £140 - 180 

73 - Frank Borman signed 10x8 inch colour photo inscribed Reach for the Stars Frank Borman Gemini 7 Apollo 8. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

74 - Frank Borman signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured on board the recovery ship USS Yorktown after splashdown of the Apollo 8. 

From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

75 - Frank Borman signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

76 - James A. McDivitt, David R. Scott and Russell L. Schweickart signed NASA original Prime Crew of Third Manned Apollo Mission 10x8 inch 

colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, 

Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

77 - James A. McDivitt signed NASA original Prime Crew of Third Manned Apollo Mission 10x8 inch colour photo. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

78 - James A. McDivitt signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

79 - James A. McDivitt signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

80 - James A. McDivitt signed 5x4 white card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, 

Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

81 - Russell L. Schweickart signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

82 - Eugene Cernan signed NASA Prime Crew of Fourth Manned Apollo Mission original 10x8 inch colour photo. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

83 - Eugene Cernan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

84 - Thomas P. Stafford signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

85 - John Young signed NASA original 10x8 inch black and white photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

86 - NASA LM6 Apollo 12 8x2 inch logo decal. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, 

Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

87 - David R.Scott, Al Worden JR and James Irwin signed Apollo 15 NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

88 - David R. Scott , Al Worden and James Irwin multi signed Apollo 15 NASA Manned Spacecraft Center Stamp Club cover PM Kennedy Space 

Center FL Jul 25 AM 1971. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, 

Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 



 

 

89 - Al Worden and Jim Irwin signed Apollo 15 United States Navy FDI PM USS OKINAWA (LPH3) Aug 7 AM 1971. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

90 - David R. Scott signed 10x8 inch original colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

91 - David R. Scott signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured on the moon inscribed 7th Man on the Moon David Scott Apollo 15. From single vendor 

Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. 

£160 - 180 

92 - James B. Irwin signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

93 - James B. Irwin signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Irwin salutes flag at Apollo 15 Hadley -Apennine Landing site inscribed His Love 

from the Moon Jim Irwin. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, 

Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

94 - James B. Irwin signed 10x8 inch Moon Buggy colour magazine photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

95 - James B. Irwin signed High Flight Foundation ALS interesting content in which he talks about feeling God's presence on the moon. From 

single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £100 - 140 

96 - Alan Bean signed High Flight foundation 1991 letter to him from fellow astronaut Jim Irwin secretary signed regarding the idea of a very 

private weekend to discuss the moon visit and significance to mankind. Bean writes I'll be there. Book wonderful thought . What are ways we could 

enhance our value and prestige as a group and individually by working together? Do we want to find some company to promote us for some 

reason ! i.e. enhance our speech or appearance value Very good condition. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

97 - James B. Irwin signed Apollo 15 commerative envelope via air mail PM Washington Jul 26 A.M 1971 D.C. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

98 - Al Worden signed 10x8 inch colour photo with very rare 93 word inscription . During the flight home from the moon each member of the crew 

was asked by reporters what was the highlights of the mission this inscription on photo is Worden's own handwriting word for word and is dated 

July 26-August 7, 1971. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, 

Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

99 - Al Worden signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit inscribed Reach for the Stars Al Worden Apollo 15. From single 

vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

100 - Al Wordon signed 10x8 inch colour photo picturing Apollo 15 splashdown. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

101 - Al Worden signed 4x2 inch Colonel Alfred M. Worden Apollo 15 NASA business card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

102 - Charles Duke signed NASA Apollo 16 original 10x8 inch colour photo picturing Prime Crew of Tenth Manned Apollo Mission . From single 

vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

103 - Thomas K. Mattingly, II, John W Young and Charles Duke JR signed Apollo 16 10x8 inch colour photo all pictured in space suits. From 

single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £300 - 400 

104 - John W. Young signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit and inscribed Apollo 16 CDR 9th Moonwalker. From 

single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £200 - 300 

105 - John W. Young signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

106 - Thomas K. Mattingly, II signed Apollo 16, 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

107 - Thomas K. Mattingly II signed NASA original 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured during the Apollo16 mission. From single vendor 

Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. 

£50 - 60 

108 - Thomas K. Mattingly II signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in orange space suit inscribed Reach for the Stars Ken 

Mattingly Apollo 16 STS-7/51SC. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, 

Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

109 - Charles M Duke JR signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white suit inscribed To the Moon and back Charlie Duke Apollo 

16. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test 

Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

110 - Charles M Duke JR signed 10x8 inch colour photo picturing Apollo 16 launch inscribed Apollo 16 Liftoff Charlie Duke LMP. From single 

vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 



 

 

111 - Harrison H. Schmitt, Ronald E Evans and Eugene A Cernan signed NASA original Apollo XVII 10x8 inch colour photo pictured on space 

buggy in front of launch site. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, 

Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

112 - Harrison H. Schmitt, Ronald E Evans and Eugene A Cernan signed NASA original Apollo XVII 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured is a 

large bolder in the Taurus-Littrow mountainous region of the Moon. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

113 - Eugene A. Cernan signed NASA original Apollo XVII 10x8 inch colour photo pictured with crew members on Space buggy in front of launch 

site dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle 

Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

114 - Eugene Cernan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured on the moon during Apollo XVII mission. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £120 - 140 

115 - Eugene Cernan signed 6x4 NASA White Autograph card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

116 - Harrison H. Schmitt signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

117 - Harrison H. Schmitt signed original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during Apollo XVII mission. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

118 - Harrison H. Schmitt signed Apollo XVII 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured is a large bolder in the Taurus-Littrow mountainous region 

of the Moon. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, 

Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £150 - 160 

119 - Harrison H. Schmitt NASA TLS dated Dec 14, 1971, interesting content in which Schmitt speaks about the upcoming Apollo XVII mission. 

From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. 

Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

120 - Ronald E. Evans signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white space suit dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

121 - Ronald E. Evans ALS on Ron Evans Enterprises headed paper dated 24 Jan 87 in which he excepts an invitation to an upcoming function. 

From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

122 - Donald K. Slayton, Vance D. Brand and Thomas P. Stafford signed NASA original 10x8 American Crew of Apollo-Soyuz Mission colour 

photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test 

Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

123 - Charles Conrad JR signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white space suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

124 - Donald K. Slayton NASA TLS dated Jul 31, 1974, in which he speaks about the upcoming Apollo/Soyuz mission. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

125 - Donald K. Slayton signed 10x8 inch colour photo includes Cape Canaveral PM and stamps. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

126 - Vance D. Brand signed Apollo/Soyuz commemorative cover PM Mockba Noytamt 15.VII.1975. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

127 - Alexei Leonov and Valeri Kubasov signed Soyuz C.C.C.P commerative cover PM 19.7.74. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

128 - Apollo/Soyuz multi signed 10x8 inch original photo includes Thomas P. Stafford, Vance D. Brand and Donald K. Slayton. From single vendor 

Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

129 - Apollo/Soyuz multi signed 10x8 inch original photo includes Alexei Leonov and Valeri Kubasov. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

130 - Joseph P. Kerwin signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Joseph P. Kerwin signed 5x3 inch white card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, 

Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

132 - Owen Garriott signed 5x3 inch white card, 4x2 white card and original mailing envelope. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

133 - Jack Lousma signed 10x8 inch original black and white photo pictured in Space Suit. With accompanying letter. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

134 - Jack Lousma signed 5x4 inch white card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, 

Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

135 - Jack Lousma signed Sermons we see poem by Edgar A Guest on A4 page. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

136 - Gerald P Carr signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white space suit dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

137 - Jerry Carr (Skylab 4) signed 5x3inch white card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, 

Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

138 - Bill Pogue signed 10x8inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, 

Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

139 - Eugene Kranz flight director Apollo 16 launch day signed 10x8inch black and white photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

140 - Eugene Kranz signed Apollo 11 FDC. Double postmarked. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

141 - Eugene Kranz signature below doodle of aeroplane and handwritten message. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

142 - Eugene Kranz signed 5x3inch white card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, 

Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

143 - Glynn Lunney signed 10x8 inch colour photo Apollo 13 flight director. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

144 - Glynn Lunney signed Apollo Soyuz 1975 FDC. Kennedy space centre postmark. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

145 - Chris C Kraft signed 10x8 inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, 

Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

146 - Rocco A Petrone signed FDC. Cape Canaveral postmark. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

147 - James van Allen signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

148 - Max Faget signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Chief spacecraft designer. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

149 - Clyde Tombaugh signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Discoverer of Pluto in 1930. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

150 - Clyde Tombaugh signed The 10 special commandments according to Tombaugh on A4 sheet.'. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

151 - Endeavour lifts off into space signed 10x8inch colour NASA photo. Signed by 8. Gordon Cooper, Scott Carpenter, Bill Pogue, Wally Schirra, 

Edgar Mitchell, Bruce Melnick, Story Musgrave and Roy Bridges. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

152 - Thomas McMurty signed 10x8inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, 

Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

153 - Fred Haise signed 10x8inch colour photo of Space Shuttle Orbiter first touchdown. Dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

154 - Judith A Resnik signed official NASA 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

155 - Ronald E McNair signed official NASA 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

156 - Sally K. Ride signed official NASA 10x8inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

157 - STS056 crew signed 10x8inch colour space suits photo. Signed by Ken Cockrell, Steve Oswald, Mike Foale, Ken Cameron and Ellen 

Ochoa. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test 

Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

158 - STS-63 crew signed 10x8inch colour NASA photo. Signed by Harris, Foale, Voss, Collins, Wetherbee and Titov. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

159 - Bob Crippen signed 10x8inch colour photo in shuttle. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, 

Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - David C Leestma signed 10x8inch official NASA spacesuit photo. Dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

161 - Bruce McCandless signed official NASA 10x8inch colour business suit photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

162 - Vance Brand signed OV-099 crew 10x8inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

163 - Vance D Brand signed 10x8inch colour official NASA photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

164 - Jack Lousma signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit NASA photo. Dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

165 - 747/Space shuttle cover signed by Fitz Fulton, Vic Horton, Vince Abaney, Ken Haugen and A J Roy. From single vendor Space Astronaut 

collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

166 - Fred Haise, Gordon Fullerton and one other signed Space Shuttle Enterprise cover. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

167 - UNSIGNED Challenger cover. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, 

Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Dick Scobee, Loren Shriver, Karol Bobko and Fred ? Signed 10x8inch colour Enterprise photo. Dedicated. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £140 - 

160 

169 - Robert F Overmyer signed official NASA 10x8inch colour business suit photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

170 - Bob Overmyer signed 10x8inch colour space shuttle launch phase photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

171 - Valentina Tereshkova signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

172 - Valentina Tereshkova signed 10x8inch black and white spacesuit photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

173 - Valery Bykovsky and Valentina Tereshkova signed 10x8inch black and white photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including 

NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

174 - Valetina Tereshkova signed 9x6inch black and white photo of her holding her baby daughter. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

175 - Alexey Leonov signed 10x8inch black and white spacesuit photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

176 - Helen Sharman signed 6x4inch colour photo. 1st British woman in space. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

177 - Helen Sharman signed 12x8inch colour photo. 1st British woman in space. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

178 - Scott Crossfield signed 10x8inch black and white photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

179 - Scott Crossfield signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

180 - Scott Crossfield signed 5x3inch white card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, 

Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

181 - William J Knight signed 10x8inch black and white photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

182 - Chuck Yeager signed 10x8inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, 

Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

183 - Bob Cardenas signed 10x8inch black and white photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, 

Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

184 - Joe Cotton signed 10x8inch colour photo of XB-70A in flight. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

185 - Joe Kittinger signed 12x8inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, 

Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

186 - Alan Shephard, Scott Carpenter, Wally Schirra, Gordon Cooper, John Glenn and one other signed Project Mercury cover. From single 

vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £200 - 300 

187 - John Glenn signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, 

Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

188 - Scott Carpenter signed 10x8inch colour photo in spacesuit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

189 - Scott Carpenter signed 10x8inch colour photo in spacesuit just about to climb into shuttle. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

190 - Scott Carpenter signed 10x8inch colour official NASA photo in business suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

191 - Wally Schirra signed 10x8inch colour photo in spacesuit. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

192 - Wally Schirra signed 10x8inch colour photo in spacesuit entering shuttle. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

193 - Gordon Cooper signed 10x8inch colour official NASA spacesuit photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

194 - Gordon Cooper signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit photo in shuttle. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

195 - Gordon Cooper signed 10x8inch colour Life magazine photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, 

Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

196 - Thomas P Stafford signed 10x8inch colour official NASA photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA 

Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

197 - Apollo 13 Jack Swigert signed cover Apollo Re Entry Splash Down Apollo XIII PM Cape Canaveral Apr 17 PM 1970 32920. From single 

vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 60 

198 - Apollo 13 Jack Swigert signed cover Trans Earth Coast On Way Back to Earth PM Cape Canaveral FL Apr 15 PM 1970 32920. From single 

vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 60 

199 - Alan Shepard JR signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated inscribed To Ed Miller with best wishes Alan Shepard. From single vendor Space 

Astronaut collection including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £100 - 

140 

200 - Alan Shepard JR signed NASA original Welcome Home Kitty Hawk 10x8 inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection 

including NASA Moonwalkers, Apollo, Mercury, Gemini, Cosmonauts, Shuttle Crews, Test Pilots. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 
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